About 3000 Poster’s (six types) have circulated across the districts, Tehsils, Blocks and Gram Panchayats. 

• The UPSDMA /Revenue Department spend Budget of INR. (3.1956 Cr. for 6000 Hording through Information 

and Public Relations Department, Uttar Pradesh and 63,45,981 (Sixty-Three lac forty-five Thousand Nine 

Hundred Eighty-One Rupees for one Month Radio Jingle). UPSDMA has developed sets of IEC Materials (Six 

State Level UP SDMA/Revenue Department 

35 

type of Posters) about Do's and Don'ts for Community Awareness INR. (1,000,00 One Lac) and for City Heat 

Action Plan INR.